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Decision

Procedure completed

Full application of the provisions of the Schengen acquis in the Republic 
of Croatia

Subject

7.10.02 Schengen area, Schengen acquis
7.10.04 External borders crossing and controls, visas
8.50.01 Implementation of EU law

Geographical area

Croatia

Key players

European Parliament Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 LIBE Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs RANGEL Paulo (EPP) 10/10/2022

Shadow rapporteur

NEMEC Matjaž (S&D)

OETJEN Jan-Christoph 
(Renew)

MARQUARDT Erik (Greens
/EFA)

BRUDZIŃSKI Joachim 
Stanisław (ECR)

KOFOD Peter (ID)

DALY Clare (The Left)

Council of the 
European Union

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/libe/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96903
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/233862
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197432
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197432
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197462
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197462
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197501
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197501
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197570
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197731
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu

